termination shall relieve the District of further payment, obligations, and/or performances required in the terms of the 
contract. 

DISTRICT AGREES: 

1. To notify Contractor in advance of requested services. 

2. Contractor to be paid according to Costa Mesa Police Department fee schedule in Exhibit B, total amount not to exceed 
SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($75,250.00). 

3. Payment will be made no more than thirty (30) days after satisfactory completion of work herein required and upon 
receipt of proper invoice. 

-End Exhibit A- 

EXHIBIT B – BUDGET DETAIL & PAYMENT PROVISIONS 

BUDGET DETAIL: 

District Account #: